STAINLESS STEEL BALLS
Stainless steel balls in different sizes
CODE DESCRIPTION
SFE006 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 6 mm
SFE008 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 8 mm
SFE010 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 10 mm
SFE011 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 11 mm
SFE012 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 12 mm
SFE014 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 14 mm
SFE016 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 16 mm
SFE017 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 17 mm
SFE019 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 19 mm
SFE020 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 20 mm
SFE022 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 22 mm
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED BERIZZI srl - Via Torchio, 10 24034 Cisano Bergamasco (BG) – Italy - t. +39 0341 630184 - f. +39 0341 608707
info@berizzi.it - www.berizzi.it
SFE025 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 25 mm
SFE028 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 28 mm
SFE030 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 30 mm
SFE032 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 32 mm
SFE035 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 35 mm
SFE038 Stainless Steel Ball Ø 38 mm
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED BERIZZI srl - Via Torchio, 10 24034 Cisano Bergamasco (BG) – Italy - t. +39 0341 630184 - f. +39 0341 608707
info@berizzi.it - www.berizzi.it